FOR M PTO 194 (Modified) REC 04 - 3	30 - 2003 Docket No.:
OMF No. 06 : - 0011 (exp.4/94) Ocip inght 15th - 97 LegalStar TMC 9/REVO	
17 D Sentit 18 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ied original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
DIRECTORIESAMERICA, INC.	Name: SPRINT PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING, INC. Internal Address:
☐ Initividual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Kansas ☐ Other ☐ Inames(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes ☒ No	Street Address: 7015 College Blvd., Suite 400 City: Overland Park State: KS ZIP: 66211 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Fadition Triames(s) of conveying party(les)	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ As signment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation-State
☐ S∈curity Agreement ☑ Change of Name	Other
Elecution Date: February 24, 1992	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is Question is Quest
4. Appil ation number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A Trad mark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ ♡ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Nar 😑: _Robert D. Hovey, Esq	7. Tatal (a.e. (27. OFD 2.44))
Inter al Address: HOVEY WILLIAMS LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2405 Grand Blvd., Suite 400	8. Deposit account number:
City Kansas City State: MO ZIP: 64108	19-0522
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
04/30/2003 LHUELLER 00000037 2622499	A
9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the oxiginal document. Refert D. Hovey	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy 4b2/03
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including of	3

REEL: 002721 FRAME: 0759

02/26/1992

97-105-1

92 FC 26 PM 12: 22

SECHLIARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

DIRECTORIESAMERICA, INC.

We, R. J. Walsh, President, and T. L. Hurley, Secretary, of DIRECTORIESAMERICA, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the two of the State of Kansas, and whose registered office is at 515 South Kansas, in the city of Topeka, county of Shawnee, Kansas 66603, do hereby certify that by the unanimous written consent of the Board of Directors of said corporation, without a meeting, on the 12th day of February, 1992, said board adopted a resolution setting forth the following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation and declaring its advisability:

The name of the corporation shall be changed to:

SPRINT PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING, INC.

We further certify that thereafter, pursuant to said resolution, and in accordance with the by-laws of the corporation and the laws of the State of Kansas, the shareholders of the corporation, by unanimous written consent, approved the proposed amendment in accordance with the statutes of the State of Kansas, on the 12th day of February, 1992.

We further certify that the amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of K.S.A. 17-6602, as amended.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed the seal of said corporation this 24L day of February, 1992.

R. J. Walsh, President

T. L. Hurley, Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 002721 FRAME: 0760 State of Kensas County of Air 1816 Be it remembered that before me, a Notary Public in and tor the aforesaid county and state, personally appeared: R. J. Walsh, President and T. L. Hurley, Secretary of DIRECTORIESAMERICA, INC., a corporation, who are known to me to be the same persons who executed the foregoing Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation, and duly acknowledged the execution of the same this and day of February, 1992. . Chulchia A Samanda (Seal) My appointment or commission expires P[Mf]/OI hereby certify this to be a true and correct copy of the original on file.

Certified on this date: 4/17/2003

Ron Thornburgh Secretary of State

RECORDED: 04/28/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002721 FRAME: 0761